Jeanlyl, [ Tecioue 902 233-1-A

I} ! a1l
Technical data sheet 903 233-1-4 02/06/2010 | Page 1/1

Montage section, dents et boulonneries

Mounting section teeth and nuts and bolts PR /DPR 2000-12 000

Art. JE00180363 24x 48x 60x 60x 84x
Art. JE00180364 24x 48x 60x 60x 84x
Art. JE00180527 3% 12x 12x 12x 18x
Art. JE00180528 3% 12x 12x 12x 18x
Art. JE00180107 0 15x 15x 15x 15x
Art. JE00180361 0 0 15x 15x 30x
Moer M8 art. JE74700208 108x 240x 288x 288x 408x
Moer M10 art. JE74700210 0 105x 150x 170x 215x
Bout M8x20 art. JE77100209 108x 240x 188x 288x 408x
Bout M10x30 art. JE77100210 0 60x 60x 80x 80x
18 363 18 364 18 527 18 528 18 107 18 361
~—B II s I| ] .___...:
| el
b '|







